South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 05:51:56 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S 0279 General Bill, By Talley
Similar (S 0286, H 3293)
Summary: DJJ Board of Juvenile Parole

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 63-19-630, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE
DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE'S BOARD OF JUVENILE PAROLE, SO AS TO CHANGE QUORUM
REQUIREMENTS TO CONFORM TO BOARD MEMBERSHIP CHANGES.

12/12/18
12/12/18
01/08/19
01/08/19
01/23/19
02/06/19
02/12/19
02/12/19
02/12/19
02/13/19
02/14/19
02/14/19

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 165)
Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 165)
Referred to Subcommittee: Shealy (ch), Young, Climer, Fanning, McLeod
Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 38)
Amended (Senate Journal-page 9)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 9)

Roll call Ayes-42 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 9)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)
Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 2)

Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 2)

Page 1 of 1



