

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S 0279 General Bill, By Tally

Similar (S 0286, H 3293)

Summary: DJJ Board of Juvenile Parole

A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 63-19-630, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE DEPARTMENT OF JUVENILE JUSTICE'S BOARD OF JUVENILE PAROLE, SO AS TO CHANGE QUORUM REQUIREMENTS TO CONFORM TO BOARD MEMBERSHIP CHANGES.

12/12/18	Senate	Prefiled
12/12/18	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/08/19	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 165)
01/08/19	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 165)
01/23/19	Senate	Referred to Subcommittee: Shealy (ch), Young, Climer, Fanning, McLeod
02/06/19	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Judiciary (Senate Journal-page 38)
02/12/19	Senate	Amended (Senate Journal-page 9)
02/12/19	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 9)
02/12/19	Senate	Roll call Ayes-42 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 9)
02/13/19	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 15)
02/14/19	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 2)
02/14/19	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary (House Journal-page 2)